74
S
M
D
Le
a
d
e

(uH)
Inductance
Tolerance Test Freq. (KHz)
DCR
(mΩ)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
Rated Current
(A)
 Typ.
Isat
(A)
 Typ.
MCS1040-R22MN1 R22 0.22 M 100 0.80 1.00 35.0 50.0
MCS1040-R36MN1 R36 0.36 M 100 1.10 1.20 34.0 40.0
MCS1040-R47MN1 R47 0.47 M 100 1.30 1.55 25.0 35.0
MCS1040-R56MN1 R56 0.56 M 100 1.60 1.80 25.0 32.0
MCS1040-R68MN1 R68 0.68 M 100 2.40 2.70 22.0 30.0
MCS1040-1R0MN1 1R0 1.00 M 100 3.00 3.30 18.0 28.0
MCS1040-1R5MN1 1R5 1.50 M 100 3.80 4.20 16.0 21.0
MCS1040-2R2MN1 2R2 2.20 M 100 6.70 7.00 12.0 18.0
MCS1040-3R3MN1 3R3 3.30 M 100 10.8 11.8 10.0 16.0
MCS1040-4R7MN1 4R7 4.70 M 100 17.0 20.0 8.50 15.0
MCS1040-6R8MN1 6R8 6.80 M 100 22.5 25.0 6.50 9.00
MCS1040-100MN1 100 10.0 M 100 27.0 30.0 7.50 8.50
MCS1040-150MCC 150 15.0 M 100 40.0 45.0 6.25 7.00
MCS1040-220MCC 220 22.0 M 100 60.0 66.0 5.00 5.50
MCS1040-330MCC 330 33.0 M 100 85.0 92.0 4.40 5.00
MCS1040-470MCC 470 47.0 M 100 130.0 145.0 3.30 3.50
MCS1040 Series (SHIELDED)
 ■ High Current Molding Power Choke
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
unit: mm